

> ITEM NO.14

COURT NO.13

SECTION XIIA

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Civil Appeal No(s). 7818-7819/2009

CHENNADI JALAPATHI REDDY

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

BADDAM PRATAPA REDDY (DEAD) AND ANR.

Respondent(s)

(Office Report on Default)

Date : 16/09/2014 These appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE M.Y. EQBAL
[IN CHAMBER]

For Appellant(s)

Mr. P. Vinay Kumar,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. C. S. N. Mohan Rao,Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Service has not yet been effected till date.

Put up after four weeks.

(VISHAL ANAND)
COURT MASTER

(SNEH LATA SHARMA)
COURT MASTER

Signature Not Verified

Digitally signed by
Vishal Anand
Date: 2014.09.18
17:25:31 IST
Reason: